
1 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 2 60.07 28.16 31.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.41 3.712 1 1 1

2 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.581 1 0 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 1 1

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.16 3.24-1 0 -2 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.741 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 0 1 0

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.961 -1 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.05 3.461 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.682 0 0 0

27.27 28.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.134.50 4.25 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.814.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 4.004.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.50 4.50 3.75 3.25

31.91

2 荒  木  絵梨奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 1 52.38 24.95 27.43 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.17 4.930 0 -2 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.52 1.78-2 -2 -2 -3

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.31 1.05-2 -2 -3 -2

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -2 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.05 1.850 0 0 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 0 -2 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.68 2.32-2 -2 -3 -2

27.41 24.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.383.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.383.50 3.25 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.633.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

27.43
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3 安  井      悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 3 47.83 16.52 32.31 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.113 1 2 1

4 2F<<+1Lo << 1.00 -0.13 0.87-4 -3 -3 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 0 1 0

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.13 0.42-5 5 -5 -5

8 2S+1Eu<<+1S << 1.87 X -0.49 1.38-3 -4 -5 -3

9 2Lze<< e 0.53 X -0.23 0.30-4 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.891 0 1 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.24 2.142 2 1 0

18.11 16.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.194.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.813.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.064.00 4.25 4.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.134.25 4.25 4.50 3.50

32.31

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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